
From: Morris Harding
To: Ian Search
Subject: RE: April 17 Committee of Adjustment - Municipality of Lakeshore - Request for Comment
Date: April 8, 2024 9:08:01 AM

Good morning Ian
 
Building has no concerns at this time.
 
Thank You
 

Morris Harding , C.B.C.O. 
Division Leader - Building and Chief Building Official
Municipality of Lakeshore | Growth and Sustainability - Building
419 Notre Dame Street, Belle River, ON, N0R 1A0
T: tel:+15197281975;ext=258
Connect with us online at Lakeshore.ca/Connect 

From: Ian Search <isearch@lakeshore.ca> 
Sent: Monday, April 8, 2024 8:38 AM
To: Amy McMillan <amcmillan@lakeshore.ca>; Krystal Kalbol <kkalbol@lakeshore.ca>; Vaibhav
Desai <vdesai@lakeshore.ca>; Morris Harding <mharding@lakeshore.ca>; Jill Fiorito
<jfiorito@lakeshore.ca>; Don Williamson <dwilliamson@lakeshore.ca>
Subject: RE: April 17 Committee of Adjustment - Municipality of Lakeshore - Request for Comment
Importance: High

 
Hi all,
 
I do not have comments from any departments regarding the attached Committee of
Adjustment files. Comments were requested by April 5. Please provide to me at your earliest
convenience.
 
Thank you,
 
Ian Search  
Planner I
Municipality of Lakeshore | Growth and Sustainability - Community Planning
419 Notre Dame Street, Belle River, ON, N0R 1A0
T: 519-728-1975 ext.246
Connect with us online at Lakeshore.ca/Connect 
 
Ian Search  
Planner I
Municipality of Lakeshore | Growth and Sustainability - Community Planning


